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Positive Today: 346  Recovered Today: 85 

 

 Death Today: 03 
 

 Active Cases: 1925 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 11.91% R% Recovery Percentage: 94.20% 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 98473  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 92760 (94.20%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 3494 (3.55%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths: 294 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 2558  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 3278  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 1438384  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 28 25 67338 8 4702 72034 3 

Bageshwar 99 95 37139 5 2116 39251 8 

Chamoli 13 12 50532 5 3277 53807 5 

Champawat 95 89 63327 2 1945 65269 4 

Dehradun 1269 1028 395880 188 36496 432241 103 

Haridwar 187 237 317161 53 13672 330803 42 

Nainital 365 264 98301 40 12131 110362 61 

Pauri Garhwal 298 250 102216 7 5384 107593 41 

Pithoragarh 29 30 43709 1 2601 46298 2 

Rudraprayag 93 20 28756 3 2762 31518 52 

Tehri Garhwal 236 205 42603 7 2526 45122 24 

US Nagar 494 157 145807 6 9041 154824 178 

Uttarkashi 72 146 45615 21 1820 47433 3 

Total 3278 2558 1438384 346 98473 1536555 526 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4702 4210 75 4 413 

Bageshwar 2116 2003 16 0 97 

Chamoli 3277 3137 28 3 109 

Champawat 1945 1899 25 1 20 

Dehradun 36496 34764 1137 186 409 

Haridwar 13672 13252 155 27 238 

Nainital 12131 11773 274 29 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5384 4336 57 19 972 

Pithoragarh 2601 2447 7 4 143 

Rudraprayag 2762 2607 20 2 133 

Tehri Garhwal 2526 2058 33 7 428 

U.S. Nagar 9041 8680 58 6 297 

Uttarkashi 1820 1594 40 6 180 

Total 98473 92760 1925 294 3494 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Dehradun 
AIIMS Rishikesh 1 

SMIH, Dehradun 1 

U.S.Nagar STGH, Haldwani 1 

 Total 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  

COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

2 n d  August  2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       978 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          35178 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9080890 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8624922 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1214583 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20061 13851 29333 23907 384419 358634 6024 6034 9959 9765 62842 385 1333 

Bageshwar 10264 8138 14142 13228 186408 173188 2515 2521 2323 2403 42257 118 149 

Chamoli 15188 13616 19744 19125 275318 271938 3988 4024 6494 6640 69109 67 497 

Champawat 10882 8688 13523 12999 185059 173947 2256 2319 7589 7536 32487 159 1044 

Dehradun 68021 45341 103142 81563 1582231 1490752 37248 36738 30673 31336 269879 1461 7109 

Haridwar 73971 37477 83850 53847 1521651 1468231 17791 17644 48483 48489 186242 593 6748 

Nainital 42663 27879 53467 42269 759775 741911 14196 14011 20120 20246 114292 246 3324 

Pauri 22715 17692 32733 31051 456076 439293 7924 7947 7108 7203 96374 102 2832 

Pithoragarh 16318 12387 23777 21008 328252 320282 4097 4115 8322 8418 43468 50 668 

Rudraprayag 8864 6559 12623 11129 174518 160998 2466 2456 2692 2714 31643 25 319 

Tehri 23525 21622 31331 30104 401608 370089 6254 6318 4930 5053 84347 396 1958 

US Nagar 62535 53458 93550 90780 1361188 1393504 12505 12629 34805 34076 132910 184 4369 

Uttarkashi 13454 10256 18306 16783 237176 228161 3463 3489 5004 5113 48733 128 914 

Total 388461 276964 529521 447793 7853679 7590928 120727 120245 188502 188992 1214583 3914 31264 

 


